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Trusts and Foundations 

Links to giving Trusts, Charities and Foundations 

The following is a list of those charitable trusts and foundations that have active funding 

programmes or have been active in the North East: 

Ballinger Charitable Trust www.ballingercharitabletrust.org.uk 

Bauer Radio's Cash for Kids www.cashforkids.uk.com 

BBC Children in Need www.bbc.co.uk/pudsey 

Biffaward www.biffa-award.org 

Big Lottery Fund www.biglotteryfund.org.uk 

The Percy Bilton Charity www.percybiltoncharity.org.uk 

Britannia Foundation www.britannia.co.uk 

The Children's Foundation www.thechildrensfoundation.co.uk 

Chrysalis Grants Making Trust www.chrysalis-trust.co.uk 

Church Urban Fund www.cuf.org.uk 

Coalfields Regeneration Trust www.coalfields-regen.org.uk 

Comic Refief www.comicrelief.com 

Community Foundation Tyne & Wear and Northumberland 

www.communityfoundation.org.uk 

Cumberland Building Society Charitable Foundation www.cumberland.co.uk 

Gillian Dickinson Trust www.gilliandickinsontrust.org.uk 

Dickon Trust www.dickontrust.org.uk 

Evening Chronicle Sunshine Fund www.eveningchroniclesunshinefund.org.uk 

Esmee Fairbairn Foundation www.esmeefairbairn.org.uk 

The Football Foundation www.footballfoundation.org.uk 

Greggs Foundation www.greggsfoundation.org.uk 

http://www.northumberland.gov.uk/default.aspx?page=15566
http://www.ballingercharitabletrust.org.uk/
http://www.cashforkids.uk.com/
http://www.bbc.co.uk/pudsey
http://www.biffa-award.org/
http://www.biglotteryfund.org.uk/
http://www.percybiltoncharity.org.uk/
http://www.britannia.co.uk/
http://www.thechildrensfoundation.co.uk/
http://www.chrysalis-trust.co.uk/
http://www.cuf.org.uk/
http://www.coalfields-regen.org.uk/
http://www.comicrelief.com/
http://www.communityfoundation.org.uk/
http://www.cumberland.co.uk/
http://www.gilliandickinsontrust.org.uk/
http://www.dickontrust.org.uk/
http://www.eveningchroniclesunshinefund.org.uk/
http://www.esmeefairbairn.org.uk/
http://www.footballfoundation.org.uk/
http://www.greggsfoundation.org.uk/


Hadrian Trust www.hadriantrust.co.uk 

Hospital of God at Greatham www.hospitalofgod.org.uk 

Keyfund Federation www.keyfund.org.uk 

Sir James Knott Trust www.knott-trust.co.uk 

Allen Lane Foundation www.allenlane.org.uk 

Lankelly Chase Foundation www.lankellychase.org.uk 

William Leech Charity www.williamleechcharity.org.uk 

Leeds Building Society Charitable Foundation www.leedsbuildingsociety.co.uk 

LloydsTSB Foundation www.lloydstsbfoundations.org.uk 

Millfield House Foundation www.mhfdn.org.uk 

Northern Rock Foundation www.nr-foundation.org.uk 

Northumbria Historic Churches Trust www.NorthumbriaHCT.org.uk 

Rank Foundation www.rankfoundation.com 

Rose Education Foundation Ltd www.rose-edfoundation.org 

Santander UK Foundation Ltd www.santanderfoundation.org.uk 

Sherburn House Charity www.sherburnhouse.org 

SITA Trust www.sitatrust.org.uk 

Henry Smith Charity www.henrysmithcharity.org.uk 

Baily Thomas Charitable Fund www.bailythomas.org.uk 

Trusthouse Charitable Foundation www.trusthousecharitablefoundation.org.uk 

Tudor Trust www.tudortrust.org.uk 

Weavers Company Benevolent Fund www.weavers.org.uk 

Garfield Weston Foundation www.garfieldweston.org 

Yapp Charitable Trust www.yappcharitabletrust.org.uk 

The Fidelio Charitable Trust (In support of the arts) www.fideliocharitabletrust.org.uk/ 

http://www.hadriantrust.co.uk/
http://www.hospitalofgod.org.uk/
http://www.keyfund.org.uk/
http://www.knott-trust.co.uk/
http://www.allenlane.org.uk/
http://www.lankellychase.org.uk/
http://www.williamleechcharity.org.uk/
http://www.leedsbuildingsociety.co.uk/
http://www.lloydstsbfoundations.org.uk/
http://www.mhfdn.org.uk/
http://www.nr-foundation.org.uk/
http://www.northumbriahct.org.uk/
http://www.rankfoundation.com/
http://www.rose-edfoundation.org/
http://www.santanderfoundation.org.uk/
http://www.sherburnhouse.org/
http://www.sitatrust.org.uk/
http://www.henrysmithcharity.org.uk/
http://www.bailythomas.org.uk/
http://www.trusthousecharitablefoundation.org.uk/
http://www.tudortrust.org.uk/
http://www.weavers.org.uk/
http://www.garfieldweston.org/
http://www.yappcharitabletrust.org.uk/
http://www.fideliocharitabletrust.org.uk/


If you are a trust, charity or funding organisation and you wish to promote a funding 

opportunity or related activity on our website, email: david.baird@northumberland.gov.uk. 

Please note the editors decision on what is considered appropriate is final. 
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